.’9‘ ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

ENERGY STAR

GE : GFW550S*N***

Residential Clothes Washers

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Load Configuration:

Paired ENERGY STAR Clothes Dryer Available:

Paired ENERGY STAR Clothes Dryer ENERGY
STAR Model Identifier:

Volume (cu. ft.):

Width (inches):

Annual Washer Energy Use (kWh/yr):
Integrated Modified Energy Factor (IMEF):
Annual Water Use (gallons/yr):
Integrated Water Factor (IWF):

US Federal Standard (IMEF):

US Federal Standard (IWF):
Connected:

Date Certified:

Markets:

ENERGY STAR Model Identifier:
ENERGY STAR Certified:

ENERGY STAR Most Efficient:

2350140

GE
GFW550S*N***
Front Load

Yes

ES_1123206_GFD55ES*N***_01282020203606_3766726,
ES_1123206_GFV55ES*N***_03112020143551_7351317,ES_1123206_G
ES_1123206_GFV55ES*N***_03112020143611_7371251

4.8

28.0

158

2.76

4239

3.0

1.84

4.7

No

2019-11-21

United States, Canada
ES_1123206_GFW550S*N***_11212019143018_6618069
Yes

No

Additional Model Information

,GFW550SPNDG,Color: Diamond Gray; UPC 084691849322; ,GFW550SSNWW,Color: White; UPC 084691849339
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